
PRE-BID CONFERENCE CALL (VIA MS TEAMS)
0000005862

PW McAllister St, 20th St, 24th St Pavement Renovation Sewer Replacement
Thursday, October 19, 2023 @ 10:00am

ID Full name Agency: Phone number Email2
1 Sheila Tagle CMD (415) 581‐2315 Sheila.Tagle@sfgov.org 
2 Anna Liu OLSE (415) 554‐5404 Anna.Liu@sfgov.org 
3 Edmund Lee San Francisco Public Works (628) 271‐2567 Edmund.Lee@sfdpw.org 
4 Pansy Lam PW‐BDC‐PCS‐Contract Prep (628) 271‐2188 Pansy.Lam@sfdpw.org 
5 Joe Minor Esquivel Grading & Paving, Inc. (415) 468‐5700 joe@esquivel‐gp.com 
6 Natalie Diaz PW S&H Natalie.Diaz@sfdpw.org 
7 Sally Rodriguez A.Ruiz Construction (415) 647‐4010 srodriguez@aruizconstruction.com 


